Wharton County
Junior College

i

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,968
3,531
1,437
1,785
5,983,036
93,783

69

153

109,721

996

4,477,745

326

243,875
375
496

1,069,673

$11,977,833

Financial Aid Office Report for

Aid Disbursed Through May, 2018

(For The 2017-2018 Year)
Current Year increase/Decrease
4,026 <042>
2,782 <749>
1,244 <193>
1,761 <24>
6,157,969 174,933
79,243 <14,540>
51 <18>
176 23
125,475 15,754
868 <128>
4,018,334 <459 411>
335 e
249,500 5,625
348 <27>
632 136
1,535,086 465,413
$12,165,607 187,774



