

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through May, 2018 (For The 2017-2018 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
		3	
Number of Completed Applicants	4,968	4,026	<942>
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,531	2,782	<749>
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,437	1,244	<193>
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,785	1,761	<24>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	5,983,036	6,157,969	174,933
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	93,783	79,243	<14,540>
Work Study Workers	69	51	<18>
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	153	176	23
SEOG Funds Awarded	109,721	125,475	15,754
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	996	868	<128>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,477,745	4,018,334	<459,411>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	326	335	9
TPEG Funds Disbursed	243,875	249,500	5,625
Number of Veterans Certified	375	348	<27>
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	496	632	136
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	1,069,673	1,535,086	465,413
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$11,977,833	\$12,165,607	187,774